Victoria 2020

Itinerary as at 31° January 2020

Sunrise Melbourne 2" February 2020 6:32am Sunset Melbourne 2" February 2020 8:33pm

Flights

Saturday 1st February 2020 SYD-MEL (WNY)

Saturday 1st February 2020 SFO-MEL (JKS)

Sunday 2" February 2020 7:30am QF411 SYD-MEL arrives 9:05am (TRR TR3VNX, JWF, ASR)
Sunday 2" February 2020 QF605 BNE-MEL arrives 9:30am (CAB)

Monday 10™ February 2020 QF494 MEL-SYD departs 9:00pm (WNY, TRR TR3VNX, JWF)
Monday 10™ February 2020 JQ570 MEL-BNE departs 8:55pm (ASR, CAB)

Monday 10™" February 2020 JQ570 MEL-SFO departs 10:45pm (JKS)

Rental Van (12 Seater)

Hertz J21314905D1

Sunday 2" February 2020

fcszd] ED o kilmore Golf Club

Springfiekd
Jim Sims @ Langham Hotel (1 Southgate Avenue) N S .
%~ Hidden Valley Golf y
12:30pm Rosanna Golf Club (www.rosannagolf.com.au) [Confirmed — "L,E::Tmfm Katidan Park
David Wren e-mail] i Crosk [ c7as |
Club Mandalay O} N'r‘v'ﬂ:;:':
Accommodation: Peninsula Kingswood <5 Whitlesea
(www.peninsulakingswood.com.au)
Crystal Wislocki (reservations@peninsulakingswood.com.au)
Reference 1F70A7DF84 -
Monday 3" February 2020 : 1
7:15am Peninsula North (James Doyle member) YeRoumeamon <5
12:58pm Peninsula South 0
(www.peninsulakingswood.com.au) iy
Accommodation: Peninsula Kingswood L §Fs bt |
(www.peninsulakingswood.com.au) ! - B rw;
Tuesday 4™ February 2020 ) ot
bt W
8:34am Long Island Country Club (www.nationalgolf.com.au) E;;ml Copk o l°
Richard Quested :
I denong
2:00pm Victoria Golf Club (www.victoriagolf.com.au) [Confirmed] o r.::s:
Accommodation: VGC (contact: Karen Trounce nm\
Karen.Trounce@victoriagolf.com.au) % . Mm?
Wednesday 5" February 2020 o o s
8:00am Victoria Golf Club (www.victoriagolf.com.au) e o it L

2:00pm RMGC West (www.rmgc.com.au)

Accommodation: VGC
Thursday 6* February 2020

9:13am Metropolitan Golf Club (www.metropolitangolf.com.au)
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"M NOT BOSSY

2:00pm Golf: Oakleigh Golf Course 9 Holes (https://oakleighgolf.com.au/) TBC

Dinner with Paul Carter and Paul Rainey (JWF to confirm location VGC Rotunda open)
Accommodation: VGC
Friday 7t February 2020

8:36am Kingston Heath Golf Club (www.kingstonheath.melbourne)

2:00pm RMGC East (www.rmgc.com.au) [Confirmed]

Accommodation: VGC
Saturday 8" February

11:47am Club Mandalay (www.clubmandalay.com.au) Marty Walsh

Accommodation: Mantra Epping (booking.com 2294792847/0771)
250 Cooper Street, 3076 Epping, Victoria
Sunday 9" February

9:00am Hidden Valley Golf Club (www.hiddenvalleygolf.com.au)

2:30pm Kilmore Golf Club (www.kilmoregolfclub.com.au) [TBC] (03) 5782 1123
Accommodation: Mantra Epping (booking.com 2518790362/9489)

Monday 10* February 2020

8:30am Northern Club (www.northern.miclub.com.au)

Goonawarra Golf Club (www.goonawarragolfclub.com.au) [TBC] (03) 9744 4344

| Name | Golf Link | GA | DH | WHS | Club | Cell Phone |
Tim  Rankine | 2012701903 7.4 9 6.6 | Royal Sydney | +61(419)208-855
(TRR)

John Fitzpatrick | 2012703174 145 | 17 | 15.7 | Royal Sydney | +61(400)632-238
(JWF)

Andrew 2012712699 15.1 17 16.3 | Royal Sydney | +61(412)035-396
Rankine (ASR) Sanctuary

Cove
Craig  Brown | 4010414305 13.5 16 14.5 | Royal Sydney | +61(419)022-404
(CAB) Indooroopilly
Bill Yakobovich | 9422509 11.8 14 12.7 | Tehama +1(831)594-3399
(WNY)
| Jim Sims (JKS) | 1361125 | 145 | 17 | 15.6 | Tehama | +1(617)504-5548 |
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